
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

10
17
51
23
20
92
15

162
111

8
9

44

123
77
55

110

Name

Libor Čužna
Jan Dostalík
Daniel Němec
Petra Stodulková
Petr Finstrle
Kryštof Bajgar
David Čužna
Vít Goluch
Petr Finstrle
Josef Hartmann st.
Hynek Mácha
Milan  Turkovič

Igor Straňavský
Patrik Nevřivý
Jozef Stráňavský
Kamil Daniš

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

SK

CZ

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
8

10
10
10
9

Diff

5.819

6.074

27.121

27.164

27.309

39.652

44.203

50.157

58.586

1 Lap

2 Laps

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Total Tm

9:46.525
9:52.344
9:52.599

10:13.646
10:13.689
10:13.834
10:26.177
10:30.728
10:36.682
10:45.111
10:31.899
7:53.173

9:52.503
10:24.878
10:32.669
10:54.647

Best Tm

57.415

58.040

57.573

59.710

59.862

58.196

59.407

1:01.612

1:01.899

1:01.491

1:05.635

57.289

57.688

1:00.780

1:00.185

1:06.915

2nd Best

57.732

58.303

57.937

59.824

1:00.643

58.377

59.732

1:01.847

1:01.956

1:01.631

1:05.757

57.292

57.807

1:00.879

1:01.948

1:07.054

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Št.č. 110, 77, 123, 55 - vylúčení - technické nezrovnalosti

Margin of Victory

5.819

Avg. Speed

66,289

Best Lap Tm

57.289

Best Speed

67,866

Best Lap by

44 - Milan  Turkoviè
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský
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MSR+MP

HONDA 390

1.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:41:16

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 09:40


